[Type here]

Luxe Events Display Company LLC

LuxeEventsDisplayCo@gmail.com

	Show Name:	Denver Show	
	Location:	National Western Complex /	
		Events Center	
		4655 Humboldt Street	
		Denver, CO 80216	
	Dates:	September 8-17, 2023	
Company Name:			
Contact Phone:			
Email:			
Booth Location:			

EQUIPMENT RENTAL FORM – totals from detail order pages					
Special instructions:					

Luxe Events Display Company LLC

ORDER SCHEDULE

- Orders placed before Sept 1, 2023 will qualify for standard pricing
- Orders received on or after Sept 1, will be billed at onsite pricing
- All prices are in U.S. Dollars (\$).
- All rental items are subject to Colorado sales tax of 8.1%.

ORDER CONFIRMATION

- Exhibitors must email this form, to LuxeEventsDisplayCo@gmail.com
- Purchase orders are not considered payment; advance payment via ACH, PayPal or credit card is required.
- You will receive an INVOICE via email from Luxe Events Display Co. Your rental reservation is confirmed once your payment has been processed. No equipment will be reserved or held without advance payment.

METHOD OF PAYMENT

- We accept checks and ACH Payments for no fee. PayPal QR code payments accepted for a 2% fee. Mastercard, Visa, Discover, and American Express are also accepted for a 3% fee.
- Returned checks, disputes and chargebacks will be charged a \$35 fee.

CANCELLATION POLICY

- Orders cancelled by the exhibitor more than 10 days prior to the delivery date will be charged 50% of the original price and the balance will be refunded to the customer.
- Orders cancelled by the exhibitor within 10 days of delivery date will be charged 100% of the original price. There will be no refunds for any order cancelled within 10 days of delivery rate regardless of the cancelation reason.
- In the event of show cancellation by the promoter, the exhibitor will receive a full refund of rental payment.

TAX EXEMPTION

- RESALE/WHOLESALE LICENSES DO NOT QUALIFY FOR TAX EXEMPTION.
- All equipment that we rent is subject to Colorado sales tax.

EXHIBITOR SAFETY/ LIABILITY

- Moving, setting up/taking down, manipulating rental fixtures is prohibited.
- After exhibitor receives the rental goods/fixture, after it has been delivered, any damages done to the rental goods/fixture will be billed to the exhibitor.
- Honolulu Show is not liable for damages sustained to exhibitor material.

MISCELLANEOUS

- All rental items remain the property of LED.
- Vendor responsible for all damages to rental equipment at repair or replacement cost.

I have read the contact listed above and agree to the terms and conditions therein.



Vendor Name (Print): _____

Signature: X

2

Luxe Events Display Company LLC

		QTY	Standard Order Price	Onsite Order Price	Total	
	Table Skirt		\$30	\$35		
	8' x 30" fitted spandex table drape		(4 @ \$100)	(4 @ \$120)	\$	
	BLACK					
	Table Skirt		\$30	\$35		
	8' x 30" fitted spandex table drape		(4 @ \$100)	(4 @ \$120)	\$	
	WHITE					
Subtotal:						
Colorado Sales Tax (8.1%):						
Total:						

[Type here]

Luxe Events Display Company LLC

LuxeEventsDisplayCo@gmail.com

[Type here]

Luxe Events Display Company LLC

LuxeEventsDisplayCo@gmail.com